
TRQ rice purchase bid announcement 

SUMMARY NOTICE 

1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity Standard
Quantity

(M / T) Due date of Arrival Destination 

Port 

AT1536-MRI-15 

(182) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Short Grain USNo.1 10,000 '16 / 6/30 
May: 5,000 

June: 5,000 
PYEONGTAEK

AT1537-MRI-15 

(183) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain USNo.1 5000 '16 / 4 / 15~'16 / 5/15 BUSAN 

AT1538-MRI-15 

(184) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain USNo.1 5000 '16 / 5/31 May: 5,000 BUSAN 

AT1539-MRI-15 

(185) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain USNo.1 10,000 '16 / 6/30 
May: 5,000 

June: 5,000 
BUSAN 

AT1540-BRI-15 

(186) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Short Grain USNo.3 9083
'16 / 

3/31 
- INCHEON 

AT1541-BRI-15 

(187) 
Non-Glutinous Brown 

Rice Medium Grain USNo.3 5556
'16 / 

4/30 
- GWANGYANG

  
2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids: 16:00 December 29, 2015 (KST) 

3. Address of Procuring Agency 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, 

Jeollanam-do, 520-350 

  
2015. 12. 22 

aT Korea Food and Agriculture, Fisheries Trade 

Corporation President 

 


